DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CHESTERFIELD LAWN TENNIS CLUB
LIMITED

CHESTERFIELD (THE PAVEMENTS)
CHESTERFIELDS 1780 LIMITED
CHESTERFIELD SPECIAL CYLINDERS
LIMITED

CHESTER FINANCE & LEASING LIMITED
CHESTERGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CHESTER HOUSE (BROCKLEY) LIMITED
CHESTER LEASE PLANT LIMITED

CHESTER LICENSED PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHESTERMAN & SONS LTD

CHESTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
LIMITED

CHESTER PRIDE

CHESTER PRIDE

CHESTER PROPERTIES ASSET

MANAGEMENT NO.3 LIMITED

CHESTER ROAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CHESTERTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHESTER TOWBAR & TRAILER CENTRE
LIMITED

CHESTER VISUAL ARTS C.I.C.
CHESTNUTBAY LIMITED

CHESTNUT CONSULTING LIMITED
CHESTNUT COURT ASSOCIATION

LIMITED (THE)

LIMITED

CHESTNUT COURT MANAGEMENT (RAUNDS)
LIMITED

CHESTNUT COURT MANAGEMENT (RAUNDS)
LIMITED

CHESTNUT COURT (TRING) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHESTNUT DEVELOPMENTS (LONDON)

LIMITED
CHESTNUT GROVE (WESTCROFT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHESTNUT LIGHTING LIMITED
CHESTNUT MEATS LIMITED
CHESTNUT MOBILE LIMITED
CHESTNUT NURSERY SCHOOLS LIMITED
CHESTNUTS (RADCLIFFE ) LTD
CHESTNUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHESTNUT WALK (BLOCKS DEFGHJK)
FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHESTNUT WALK (BLOCKS LMNPQ) FLAT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHESTNUT WALK (BLOCKS RSTUVW) FLAT

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHESTNUT WALK RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHESTNUT WALK (WORCESTER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHESTNUT WOLF LIMITED
CHESWORTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHETNOLE EDUCATION LTD

05086642

04625055
06578999
04869273

04607347
08902492
03191684
07191304
06956984
07180767
05541255

08958558
08958558
06042131

01351406
05699592
04622686
10549768
04134749
06879974
02068028
05432066
05432066
01810420
07485334
05542091
06458871
07616201
07918091
04424281
06806647
10617037
03347155
03232972
03178601
03123602
05305086
10190504

06541514
09952322

(D4)
(D4)
(B1)
(D4)

(C2)

(C2)

10/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
14/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018

CHESTER CLOCK TAILORS LIMITED
CHESTERFIELD CLUB LIMITED
CHESTERFIELD DIAGNOSTIC & REPAIR
CENTRE LTD.

CHESTERFIELD HANDYMAN SERVICES LTD.
CHESTERFIELD HANDYMAN SERVICES LTD.
CHESTERFIELD LAWN TENNIS CLUB
LIMITED

CHETVILLE SECURITIES LIMITED
CHETWODE MOTORS LIMITED

CHETWYND NORTH MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHEUDIZE LTD

CHEUDIZE LTD

CHEUNG ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHEUNG ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHEUNGO LIMITED

CHEVANING MINING COMPANY LIMITED
CHEVIN LANDSCAPES LIMITED

CHEVIN LOGISTICS LTD

CHEVIOT CARE LIMITED

CHEVIOT HOMES LIMITED

CHEVROLET UK LIMITED

CHEVRON BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
CHEVRON PUBLISHING LIMITED

CHEW LTD

CHEW LTD

CHEW BARN LIMITED

CHEW BROOK MANAGEMENT (NO.2)
COMPANY LIMITED
CHEW BROOK MANAGEMENT (NO.2)

COMPANY LIMITED

CHEWTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CHEW VALLEY ROOFING LTD

CHEW VALLEY ROOFING LTD

CHEW VALLEY RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

CHEYNE GARDENS (BOURNEMOUTH)
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHEYNE ROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHEYNE (ST JOSEPH) LIMITED
CHEYNEY DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT LTD.
CHEZ AMIS SWEDEN LIMITED
CHEZENSOUSH LTD

CHEZ LLL LTD

CHEZ LLL LTD

CHEZUACES LTD

CHF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES LIMITED
CHF HEROGLIFFIX LIMITED

CH FLOORING LIMITED

CH4 ACCOUNTS LIMITED

CH4 PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
CHFP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHG 5 LIMITED

CHG 5 LIMITED

08034503
09869765
08271159

11144276
11144276
05086642

00545603
01447570
02145436

11017352
11017352
11146292
11146292
06751850
01602243
05665987
09006608
07493606
06674108
04533384
02186030
03771673
11146517
11146517
10146590
01773532

01773532

09624863
10965624
10965624
09012805

02131729

02039151

03691689
04204533
09712748
10999169
10353257
10353257
10999157
10136298
06468767
07491722
07484629
06433597
10636379
04918556
04918556

(D1)
(D4)
(D1)

(C1)
(B1)
(C2)

(D4)
(D4)
(P1)

(C2)
(C2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(F2)
(D4)
(B1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(b1)

10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018



